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Imię Nazwisko ur Klub
17-18.01
Giżycko

07-08.02
Giżycko

28-29.02
Augustów PP

Michał Majewski 1986 YKP Warszawa 18 9 17 19 36 54,00 24 114,00
Aleksander Pasieczny 1987 YKP Warszawa 17 8,5 4 15 34 51,00 23 97,50
Grzegorz Kucieński 1985 MBSW Giżycko 0 15 13 35 52,50 17 97,50
Mariusz Ambroch 1966 MBSW Giżycko 0 16 17 32 48,00 13 94,00
Andrzej Wiśniewski 1974 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 14 18 33 49,50 81,50
Cezary Rośleń 1987 BAZA Mrągowo 0 12 25 37,50 22 71,50
Maciej Anuszkiewicz 1986 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 10 16 28 42,00 68,00
Filip Gawroński 1991 YKP Warszawa 13 6,5 9 6 19 28,50 21 65,00
Wiesław Gajewski 1987 DKŻ Anwil 15 7,5 14 29 43,50 65,00
Przemysław Wiankowski 1984 DKŻ Anwil 16 8 10 30 45,00 63,00
Agnieszka Kiszko 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 0 6 23 34,50 20 60,50
Maciej Szymański 1986 NORD Augustów 0 24 36,00 18 54,00
Andrzej Wolf 1985 KS Spójnia 12 6 31 46,50 52,50
Otto Kus 1989 YKP Warszawa 14 7 5 9 20 30,00 6 52,00
Michał Przybytek 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 11 27 40,50 51,50
Piotr Ossowski 1989 NORD Augustów 0 21 31,50 15 46,50
Paweł Armański 1986 NORD Augustów 0 22 33,00 11 44,00
Aleksandra Wincewicz 1989 YKP Warszawa 11 5,5 8 7 12 18,00 7 40,00
Paweł Mordaszewski 1989 NORD Augustów 0 17 25,50 14 39,50
Kamila Marczewski 1987 DKŻ Anwil 0 26 39,00 39,00
Karol Rułkowski 1987 NORD Augustów 0 13 19,50 19 38,50
Artur Nowicki 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 0 15 22,50 16 38,50
Rafał Sielicki 1977 MBSW Giżycko 0 4 18 27,00 31,00
Olga Kulikowa 1987 YKP Warszawa 10 5 5 10 15,00 5 30,00
Szymon Stępkowski 1991 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 8 14 21,00 29,00
Paweł Kruszyński 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 3 16 24,00 27,00
Przemysław Prorok 1986 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 13 12 0,00 25,00
Artur Czegiel 1987 MBSW Giżycko 0 1 8 12,00 12 25,00
Jan Maszkiewicz 1991 YKP Warszawa 8 4 4 7 10,50 18,50
Daria Brzozowska 1989 BAZA Mrągowo 0 2 11 16,50 18,50
Damian Skibiński 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 2 9 13,50 15,50
Alicja Skurzyńwska 1989 YKP Warszawa 7 3,5 1 5 7,50 3 15,00
Gabriela Jankowska 1990 MBSW Giżycko 0 6 9,00 4 13,00
Andrzej Piasecki 1951 BAZA Mrągowo 0 11 0,00 11,00
Grzegorz Gromko 1989 NORD Augustów 10 10,00
Piotr Małecki 1989 MBSW Giżycko 9 9,00
Tomasz Michalak 1988 MBSW Giżycko 8 8,00
Robert Graczyk 1971 MBSW Giżycko 0 7 0,00 7,00
Paula Kościelska 1990 MBSW Giżycko 0 4 6,00 6,00
Jakub Kukurba 1984 YKP Warszawa 9 4,5 0,00 4,50
Przemysław Jeżewski 1989 MBSW Giżycko 0 3 4,50 4,50
Szymon Patalas 1992 YKP Warszawa 6 3 0,00 3,00
Paweł Jeżewski 1989 MBSW Giżycko 0 2 3,00 3,00
Jakub Chmielewski 1993 YKP Warszawa 5 2,5 0,00 2,50
Kamila Smektała 1993 YKP Warszawa 4 2 0,00 2,00
Zbigniew Melnyk 1989 MBSW Giżycko 2 2,00
Michał Klepacki 1991 YKP Warszawa 3 1,5 0,00 1,50
Julia Stefanowicz 1990 MBSW Giżycko 1 1,50 1,50
Jarema Żmijewski 1955 YKP Warszawa 2 1 0,00 1,00
Mateusz Kotarski 1990 MBSW Giżycko 1 1,00

Imię Nazwisko ur Klub
10-11.01
Nieporęt/0,5 0

17-18.01
Giżycko

07-08.02
Giżycko

28-29.02
Augustów PP

Michał Majewski 1986 YKP Warszawa 17 8,5 12 17 13 19,50 23 71,50
Aleksander Pasieczny 1987 YKP Warszawa 16 8 3 15 11 16,50 22 61,50
Grzegorz Kucieński 1985 MBSW Giżycko 0 11 13 12 18,00 17 59,00
Cezary Rośleń 1987 BAZA Mrągowo 0 9 5 5 7,50 21 42,50
Filip Gawroński 1991 YKP Warszawa 12 6 7 6 0,00 20 39,00
Maciej Anuszkiewicz 1986 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 8 16 7 10,50 34,50
Wiesław Gajewski 1987 DKŻ Anwil 14 7 14 8 12,00 33,00
Przemysław Wiankowski 1984 DKŻ Anwil 15 7,5 10 9 13,50 31,00
Andrzej Wolf 1985 KS Spójnia 11 5,5 10 10 15,00 30,50
Maciej Szymański 1986 NORD Augustów 0 4 4 6,00 17 27,00

13-15.02
MP*1,5

10-11.01
Nieporęt /0,5

13-15.02
MP *1,5
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Sprawdzali
Ryszard Przybytek
Wojciech Caban
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Aleksandra Wincewicz 1989 YKP Warszawa 10 5 6 7 0,00 7 25,00
Agnieszka Kiszko 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 0 5 0 0,00 19 24,00
Karol Rułkowski 1987 NORD Augustów 0 2 2 3,00 18 23,00
Przemysław Prorok 1986 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 10 12 0,00 22,00
Otto Kus 1989 YKP Warszawa 13 6,5 4 9 0,00 6 21,50
Paweł Armański 1986 NORD Augustów 0 3 3 4,50 11 18,50
Kamila Marczewski 1987 DKŻ Anwil 0 6 6 9,00 15,00
Artur Nowicki 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 15 15,00
Olga Kulikowa 1987 YKP Warszawa 9 4,5 5 0,00 5 14,50
Piotr Ossowski 1989 NORD Augustów 14 14,00
Paweł Mordaszewski 1989 NORD Augustów 13 13,00
Artur Czegiel 1987 MBSW Giżycko 0 1 1 1 1,50 12 15,50
Michał Przybytek 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 11 0,00 11,00
Grzegorz Gromko 1989 NORD Augustów 10 10,00
Piotr Małecki 1989 MBSW Giżycko 9 9,00
Szymon Stępkowski 1991 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 8 0,00 8,00
Tomasz Michalak 1988 MBSW Giżycko 8 8,00
Jan Maszkiewicz 1991 YKP Warszawa 7 3,5 4 0,00 7,50
Alicja Skurzyńska 1989 YKP Warszawa 6 3 1 0,00 3 7,00
Jakub Kukurba 1984 YKP Warszawa 8 4 0 0,00 4,00
Gabriela Jankowska 1990 MBSW Giżycko 4 4,00
Paweł Kruszyński 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 3 0,00 3,00
Szymon Patalas 1992 YKP Warszawa 5 2,5 0 0,00 2,50
Jakub Chmielewski 1993 YKP Warszawa 4 2 0 0,00 2,00
Zbigniew Melnyk 1989 MBSW Giżycko 2 2,00
Damian Skibiński 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 2 0,00 2,00
Daria Brzozowska 1989 BAZA Mrągowo 0 2 0 0,00 2,00
Kamila Smektała 1993 YKP Warszawa 3 1,5 0 0,00 1,50
Michał Klepacki 1991 YKP Warszawa 2 1 0 0,00 1,00
Mateusz Kotarski 1990 MBSW Giżycko 1 1,00
Przemysław Jacniacki 1984 YKP Warszawa 1 0,5 0 0,00 0,50

Imię Nazwisko ur Klub
10-11.01
Nieporęt/0,5 0

17-18.01
Giżycko

07-08.02
Giżycko

28-29.02
Augustów PP

Filip Gawroński 1991 YKP Warszawa 8 4 4 5 9 13,50 10 32,50
Otto Kus 1989 YKP Warszawa 9 4,5 2 7 10 15,00 3 29,50
Michał Przybytek 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 8 12 18,00 26,00
Piotr Ossowski 1989 NORD Augustów 0 11 16,50 8 24,50
Paweł Mordaszewski 1989 NORD Augustów 0 8 12,00 7 19,00
Artur Nowicki 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 0 6 9,00 9 18,00
Szymon Stępkowski 1991 UKŻ Grot Suwałki 0 6 7 10,50 16,50
Jan Maszkiewicz 1991 YKP Warszawa 6 3 4 3 4,50 11,50
Paweł Kruszyński 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 3 5 7,50 10,50
Damian Skibiński 1988 DKŻ Anwil 0 2 4 6,00 8,00
Grzegorz Gromko 1989 NORD Augustów 6 6,00
Piotr Małecki 1989 MBSW Giżycko 5 5,00
Tomasz Michalak 1988 MBSW Giżycko 4 4,00
Aleksandra Wincewicz 1989 YKP Warszawa 7 3,5 0,00 3,50
Alicja Skurzyńska 1989 YKP Warszawa 5 2,5 1 0,00 3,50
Przemysław Jeżewski 1989 MBSW Giżycko 0 2 3,00 3,00
Małgorzta Kiszko 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 0 3 0,00 3,00
Szymon Patalas 1992 YKP Warszawa 4 2 0,00 2,00
Zbigniew Melnyk 1989 MBSW Giżycko 2 2,00
Jakub Chmielewski 1993 YKP Warszawa 3 1,5 0,00 1,50
Paweł Jeżewski 1989 MBSW Giżycko 0 1 1,50 1,50
Kamila Smektała 1993 YKP Warszawa 2 1 0,00 1,00
Mateusz Kotarski 1990 MBSW Giżycko 1 1,00
Daria Brzozowska 1989 BAZA Mrągowo 0 1 0,00 1,00
Michał Klepacki 1991 YKP Warszawa 1 0,5 0,00 0,50

Imię Nazwisko ur Klub
10-11.01
Nieporęt/0,5 0

17-18.01
Giżycko

07-08.02
Giżycko

28-29.02
Augustów PP

Aleksandra Wincewicz 1989 YKP Warszawa 4 2 3 3 7 10,50 4 20,50
Agnieszka Kiszko 1988 BAZA Mrągowo 0 2 8 12,00 5 19,00

13-15.02
MP*1,5

13-15.02
MP*1,5
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Witold Nerling
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Ryszard Przybytek
Wojciech Caban
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Tomasz Gintowt
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Olga Kulikowa 1987 YKP Warszawa 3 1,5 2 5 7,50 3 14,00
Daria Brzozowska 1989 BAZA Mrągowo 0 1 6 9,00 10,00
Gabriela Jankowska 1990 MBSW Giżycko 0 4 6,00 2 8,00
Alicja Skurzyńska 1989 YKP Warszawa 2 1 1 3 4,50 6,50
Paula Kościelska 1990 MBSW Giżycko 0 2 3,00 1 4,00
Julia Stefanowicz 1990 MBSW Giżycko 0 1 1,50 1,50
Kamila Smektała 1993 YKP Warszawa 1 0,5 0,00 0,50
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